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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Daniel Schultz         C0139         1/10       20:45        1:58     1:26:12        0:51       46:07     2:35:51
1     Michael Dunn           M2529         1/20       26:41        2:05     1:37:17        1:15       51:17     2:58:35
2     Mauricio Prado         M3539         1/25       29:10        2:12     1:23:10        0:57       42:40     2:38:08
3     Billy Gravley          M0119          1/3       19:59        1:51     1:37:03        0:53       41:39     2:41:24
4     rusty robertson        M4549         1/16       23:31        2:45     1:33:46        1:21       45:25     2:46:46
5     giampaolo sesto        M4549         2/16       23:43        1:40     1:33:01        1:07       49:02     2:48:32
6     Adam Ritchie           M2024          1/8       27:06        2:17     1:32:45        1:14       47:05     2:50:25
7     Ross Lamb              M3539         2/25       23:25        2:21     1:34:59        1:17       48:54     2:50:54
8     Blake Nuttall          M2024          2/8       22:36        1:49     1:37:05        1:00       51:59     2:54:28
9     Jeff Block             M2529         1/19       36:41        3:04     1:28:22        1:27       45:10     2:54:43
10    Dave Sharpless         M4044         1/18       29:01        4:04     1:29:21        1:22       52:03     2:55:49
11    Sue pope               F4549          1/9       29:18        1:47     1:35:43        1:04       48:05     2:55:56
12    John Green             M5054         1/15       26:14        2:55     1:31:56        1:25       54:19     2:56:48
13    David Heilman          M3539         3/25       26:34        3:52     1:31:50        3:30       51:10     2:56:55
14    Shem Foster            M3034         1/32       32:53        3:04     1:33:39        1:08       46:53     2:57:35
15    kurt ergun             M3034         2/32       30:11        2:56     1:40:35        1:13       43:34     2:58:26
16    Reenie Griffin         F3539         1/22       30:11        2:35     1:39:45        1:10       45:35     2:59:14
17    Ben Kosic              M4044         2/18       29:20        3:43     1:31:21        1:46       53:35     2:59:43
18    Courtney Hill          F2529         1/14       32:36        2:58     1:35:00        1:20       48:33     3:00:24
19    Jason Matzen           M3034         3/32       28:12        2:26     1:40:16        1:25       48:36     3:00:53
20    amanda Meredith-Dunlop F2529         2/14       24:17        2:48     1:42:48        1:10       50:05     3:01:06
21    BJ Wickett             M3034         4/32       28:58        2:36     1:37:35        1:09       52:03     3:02:19
22    Bob Swift              M5559          1/5       25:10        2:52     1:39:07        1:35       54:24     3:03:07
23    Cicely Valenti         F2529         3/14       29:22        2:36     1:44:41        1:06       46:08     3:03:52
24    scot safford           M5054         2/15       29:26        3:25     1:38:58        2:14       50:06     3:04:08
25    Patrick Burkhardt      M2529         2/19       28:03        2:37     1:43:21        1:23       49:20     3:04:42
26    Joe Carter             M4549         3/16       29:49        3:14     1:37:38        1:29       52:56     3:05:04
27    nancy dickinson        F2529         4/14       27:35        2:09     1:43:27        0:57       51:11     3:05:18
28    Greg Tice              M5054         3/15       24:15        3:12     1:40:43        1:28       55:57     3:05:34
29    Jolene DeWaal          F4549          2/9       31:48        2:23     1:39:55        1:13       50:22     3:05:39
30    Douglas Day            M4044         3/18       23:42        4:44     1:38:48        1:52       56:41     3:05:45
31    Patrick Rafter         M3034         5/32       33:54        2:15     1:38:44        1:23       50:32     3:06:46
32    Jeremy Hamilton        M2529         3/19       33:22        3:30     1:43:36        2:18       44:20     3:07:05
33    Bruce Bornhurst        M5054         4/15       26:01        2:54     1:42:05        1:41       54:32     3:07:11
34    Leslie Howlett         F2529         5/14       27:50        1:54     1:43:43        1:04       52:50     3:07:19
35    Vito Iacovazzi         M5054         5/15       34:08        4:46     1:39:21        2:41       47:29     3:08:23
36    Tasha Marie Purcell    F2529         6/14       28:06        2:13     1:45:40        1:17       51:48     3:09:02
37    David Hill             M3034         6/32       34:10        4:56     1:32:51        2:02       55:08     3:09:04
38    jared fisher           M4044         4/18       41:30        4:02     1:32:23        3:18       47:56     3:09:08
39    Robert Hosea           M4549         4/16       31:56        3:23     1:45:15        1:26       47:16     3:09:14
40    Robin Lobato           M4549         5/16       30:31        2:54     1:39:24        2:17       55:30     3:10:34
41    Shawn O'keefe          M3034         7/32       30:09        3:21     1:40:16        2:16       55:25     3:11:25
42    Jonathan Berardinelli  M3034         8/32       29:55        2:35     1:48:26        2:02       48:38     3:11:34
43    Chuck Amerongen        M4549         6/16       28:38        2:46     1:45:21        1:38       53:18     3:11:39
44    Kimberly Cowherd       F3539         2/22       32:43        3:20     1:41:35        2:12       52:20     3:12:08
45    Kurt Cellar            M4044         5/18       28:30        3:45     1:43:29        1:55       55:00     3:12:37
46    Michael Essig          M2024          3/8       28:32        2:13     1:45:32        1:04       55:18     3:12:37
47    Pamela Bowe            F3034         1/10                 1:04:40     1:50:19        1:48       48:16     3:13:10
48    Todd Parriott          M3539         4/25       29:49        2:43     1:38:38        1:54     1:00:18     3:13:21
49    Venessa Crocker        F3539         3/22       32:13        2:27     1:46:33        1:05       51:21     3:13:37
50    Jason Horne            M3034         9/32       30:10        2:48     1:44:43        2:05       54:03     3:13:47
51    Eric Block             M4044         6/18       30:37        3:15     1:49:44        1:00       49:30     3:14:05
52    Austin Lelles          M0119          2/3       23:42        1:45     1:49:38        1:00       58:48     3:14:52
53    Greg Hoole             M3539         5/25       29:02        5:18     1:38:42        2:34       59:56     3:15:30
54    Scott Kelly            M5054         6/15       36:20                                                     3:15:36
55    Peggy Brennan          F4549          3/9       31:15        2:13     1:41:03        1:19     1:00:32     3:16:20
56    Matthew Garrison       M3034        10/32       28:00        2:51     1:50:30        1:26       53:53     3:16:39
57    Dennis Handley         M4044         7/18       29:57        3:20     1:44:49        1:54       56:42     3:16:41
58    Niles Cocanour         M3539         6/25       32:58        3:29     1:44:00        1:38       54:54     3:16:57
59    Chris Jennings         M4549         7/16       25:22        6:26     1:57:35        7:33       40:11     3:17:05
60    Gregory Herlean        M3034        11/32       28:47        4:02     1:40:29        1:51     1:03:03     3:18:10
61    Michele Oehler         F4549          4/9       28:37        2:55     1:50:41        3:32       52:29     3:18:13
62    Gabe Gilmore           M3034        12/32       28:56        2:56     1:48:06        3:16       55:23     3:18:35
63    John Wilder            M3539         7/25                 9:04:19     1:49:44        1:16     1:12:25     3:19:37
64    kevin degough          M5054         7/15       30:00        3:58     1:45:25        1:49       58:52     3:20:02
65    Gary Worgan            M3539         8/25       33:53        2:31     1:41:56        3:36       58:27     3:20:21
66    Henery FRIEDRICH       M4549         8/16       29:27        3:15     1:47:48        1:37       59:14     3:21:20
67    David Wachtel          M3539         9/25       28:29        4:17     1:50:40        1:45       56:38     3:21:47
68    Patrick Sylvester      M3539        10/25       30:26        3:53     1:45:50        1:56       59:57     3:22:01
69    Wendy Loo              F3539         4/22       29:27        3:54     1:46:49        2:08     1:00:47     3:23:04
70    Joshua Sorensen        M2024          4/8       40:00        5:51     1:44:18        2:01       51:08     3:23:16
71    Bruce Harvey           M4044         8/18       30:12        4:22     1:48:11        2:45       57:53     3:23:22
72    David Balint           M2529         4/19       28:49        2:28     1:48:41        1:42     1:02:01     3:23:39
73    Brian Maiorano         M4044         9/18       33:50        3:37     1:38:27        1:29     1:06:34     3:23:55
74    Bill Greaves           M5054         8/15       33:21        3:35     1:50:04        2:04       55:09     3:24:10
75    Jeramy Benson          M3539        11/25       30:36        2:28     1:49:12        1:33     1:00:29     3:24:17
76    patrick auer           M4549         9/16       29:12        2:19     1:55:45        1:49       55:17     3:24:20
77    Gregory Barber         M2529         5/19       27:53        3:46     1:51:54        2:25       58:46     3:24:44
78    Tida Saltz             F4044          1/8       33:08        3:46     1:56:18        1:30       50:27     3:25:07
79    Nick Marovich          M3539        12/25       26:55        3:59     1:46:58        2:11     1:05:20     3:25:21
80    RYAN KOLODGE           M2529         6/19       34:41        4:00     1:52:01        1:12       53:48     3:25:41
81    Keith Panke            M2529         7/19       32:54        4:32     1:48:24        1:52       58:28     3:26:08
82    Murray Buchanan        M5054         9/15       26:12        2:48     1:49:59        1:53     1:05:25     3:26:15
83    Rhielle Widders        F2024          1/1       39:13        2:19     1:49:59        1:57       53:26     3:26:52
84    JEFF MARSHALL          M2529         8/19       35:36        4:07     1:46:46        3:31       56:54     3:26:53
85    Eric Brody             M4549        10/16       32:25        4:25     1:52:00        2:11       55:58     3:26:57
86    AMY FREDERICKS         F6064          1/1       31:43        3:57     1:51:10        2:10       58:03     3:27:02
87    Carlos Lausso          M3539        13/25       32:05        2:20     1:49:36        1:36     1:01:29     3:27:04
88    Megan Christensen      F2529         7/14       29:44        3:04     1:53:30        3:23       57:40     3:27:19
89    Scott Sutherland       M4044        10/18       27:01        2:16     1:51:57        1:34     1:04:38     3:27:23
90    Stacey Schiedel        F3034         2/10       31:02        3:12     1:59:58        2:33       50:45     3:27:28
91    mike bowden            M5054        10/15       34:30        4:05     1:47:02        2:20       59:48     3:27:43
92    scott petersen         C0139         2/10       37:11        2:08     1:46:42        1:32     1:00:19     3:27:49
93    Chris Bowers           M3539        14/25       29:42        2:47     1:47:03        2:05     1:06:42     3:28:17
94    Elizabeth Shumway      F3539         5/22       29:48        2:49     1:52:06        1:37     1:02:29     3:28:48
95    Mary Shippey           F4549          5/9       35:14        3:29     1:54:29        1:16       54:34     3:29:02
96    Wendy Boyles           F3539         6/22       32:18        2:40     1:52:10        1:15     1:01:14     3:29:36
97    Michael Ratner         M4549        11/16       30:13        4:00     1:49:50        3:10     1:03:02     3:30:13
98    Ronald McDonald        M5559          2/5       30:15        3:37     1:54:57        3:32       57:58     3:30:17
99    siobhan snyder         F4549          6/9       32:26        2:26     2:02:10        1:27       51:51     3:30:18
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100   Ben Tippets            M3034        13/32       36:23        2:26     1:46:09        2:33     1:02:49     3:30:19
101   Jeff Eenhuis           M3034        14/32       32:50        3:39     1:49:27        2:23     1:02:18     3:30:34
102   Chuck Abbott           M5054        11/15       26:50        3:59     1:50:06        3:21     1:06:46     3:31:01
103   Kevin Yamashita        M3539        15/25       34:35        4:02     1:42:29        2:24     1:07:34     3:31:01
104   Steve Malfatto         M3034        15/32       26:25        4:02     1:51:45        2:41     1:06:36     3:31:27
105   Catherine Rendel       F3034         3/10       40:13        4:06     1:49:58        2:31       56:35     3:33:20
106   John C. Zachary        M6569          1/3       28:58        3:12     1:58:12        1:28     1:01:53     3:33:41
107   Barbara Graham         F4044          2/8       33:06        2:32     1:52:03        1:20     1:05:09     3:34:08
108   Mark Duncan            C0139         3/10       36:55        2:56     1:45:21        2:03     1:06:59     3:34:13
109   Michael Palomaki       M3034        16/32       32:54        5:22     1:54:23        3:01       58:36     3:34:15
110   Thomas Armer           M6569          2/3       42:16        4:58     1:48:49        2:30       55:51     3:34:23
111   Alli Cushman           F4044          3/8       31:32        3:54     1:52:14        1:44     1:05:02     3:34:26
112   mark sheetz            M4044        11/18       38:07        3:36     1:49:02        3:36     1:00:23     3:34:43
113   Michael Ellerd         M3539        16/25       29:52        4:29     1:54:11        2:00     1:05:04     3:35:35
114   Christian Fuller       M3034        17/32       27:23        3:44     1:53:37        1:53     1:09:20     3:35:56
115   Nina Radetich          F3539         7/22       33:23        2:59     1:53:40        2:16     1:03:57     3:36:13
116   Traci Usher            F3034         4/10       27:43        2:45     1:58:52        2:41     1:04:14     3:36:13
117   Jack Vergiels          M4549        12/16       35:03        4:50     1:58:28        2:42       55:22     3:36:23
118   Shona Lindsay          F3034         5/10       23:04                                                     3:36:23
119   Julie Catoggio         F2529         8/14       29:36        3:00     1:58:28        2:07     1:03:40     3:36:50
120   Susan Lower            F3539         8/22       37:48        2:48     1:49:38        1:23     1:05:43     3:37:19
121   Mitchell Ham           M2529         9/19       26:59        3:55     1:59:52        3:43     1:03:15     3:37:42
122   Jennifer Robbins       F3539         9/22       33:38        4:27     2:00:44        2:09       57:04     3:38:00
123   Brendan Brosnahan      M3034        18/32       28:30        3:55     1:52:53        1:39     1:11:10     3:38:06
124   Ryan Heeter            M3539        17/25       28:54        3:20     1:45:20        1:53     1:19:41     3:39:06
125   Amy Ziemba             F3539        10/22       35:10        4:47     2:00:00        1:52       57:39     3:39:26
126   Kay Klumpyan           F3539        11/22       35:39        3:29     1:59:31        2:16       58:45     3:39:38
127   David Hoffman          M3034        19/32       32:51        3:34     1:53:17        2:06     1:07:59     3:39:45
128   Jim Jensen             M4044        12/18       37:08        2:33     1:50:49        1:54     1:07:30     3:39:52
129   Melissa Gutierrez      A0139          1/4       28:38        3:41     2:02:03        2:34     1:03:41     3:40:34
130   Robin Kremer           F3539        12/22       29:42        3:39     2:05:19        2:31       59:33     3:40:43
131   Blake Jensen           M5054        12/15       32:49        4:03     1:49:55        4:49     1:10:17     3:41:51
132   Ike Savage             M3539        18/25       32:24        3:56     1:55:13        2:02     1:08:49     3:42:22
133   Kelly Walsh            F2529         9/14       29:32        4:38     2:05:01        1:33     1:02:06     3:42:48
134   Sue White              F3539        13/22       39:41        3:22     1:54:13        2:40     1:03:32     3:43:27
135   Yvonne Kinane-Wells    F5054          1/2       30:30        5:09     1:56:16        3:03     1:08:48     3:43:44
136   Eric Lea               M3034        20/32       29:28        2:33     1:54:05        1:58     1:15:55     3:43:57
137   Robert McIntyre        M3034        21/32       27:30        3:52     2:00:27        3:47     1:08:40     3:44:14
138   David Marlon           M4549        13/16       34:33        4:50     1:57:54        2:21     1:04:50     3:44:28
139   Geoff Sage             M5054        13/15       43:51        5:25     1:55:44        3:40       55:54     3:44:32
140   David Richards         M4044        13/18       33:28        3:55     1:55:38        2:11     1:09:46     3:44:55
141   RYAN LEWIS             C0139         4/10       34:08        4:34     1:57:11        3:20     1:06:27     3:45:38
142   Rich Aguirre           M3539        19/25       32:01        3:27     1:53:29        3:44     1:13:04     3:45:44
143   Laura Mercer           F4044          4/8       33:05        3:48     1:59:03        2:09     1:07:58     3:46:01
144   James Lyden            M3034        22/32       37:29        5:11     1:51:08        3:08     1:09:18     3:46:13
145   Dennis Budd            M5559          3/5       32:47        7:00     2:12:56        3:10       50:29     3:46:20
146   Royal Erickson         M3539        20/25       31:54        4:28     1:58:03        2:14     1:09:59     3:46:36
147   Daryn Hayden           M2024          5/8       33:29        4:03     1:50:33        1:48     1:17:12     3:47:02
148   Jennifer Nash          F3539        14/22       37:57        3:09     2:01:40        2:20     1:02:22     3:47:26
149   Michael Prisco         M3539        21/25       34:39        2:52     1:58:56        1:27     1:10:10     3:48:02
150   Wendy Jensen           F3539        15/22       37:52        5:52     2:01:04        3:15     1:00:12     3:48:12
151   Fern Holler            F4549          7/9       32:28        4:25     2:01:19        2:42     1:07:50     3:48:44
152   Derek Erickson         C0139         5/10       35:05        5:28     1:50:32        3:47     1:14:09     3:49:00
153   james barret           M4549        14/16       33:25        4:04     1:59:08        2:23     1:11:23     3:50:21
154   Elliot Seibold         M2529        10/19       30:59        5:16     1:57:56        1:31     1:14:44     3:50:24
155   Nicole Gunckel         F3034         6/10       32:04        3:02     2:01:21        2:20     1:12:44     3:51:28
156   Erin Hannon            F3034         7/10       34:56        4:59     2:08:23        3:16     1:00:20     3:51:52
157   Jennifer Recknor       A0139          2/4       28:49        4:24     1:59:04        4:47     1:16:32     3:53:34
158   Ken Maher              M5054        14/15       37:21        4:22     2:02:01        3:30     1:06:49     3:54:02
159   LeAnna Marchese        F2529        10/14       47:54        5:31     1:56:56        2:20     1:01:23     3:54:03
160   Julie Call             F3539        16/22       47:54        5:23     1:57:04        2:21     1:01:28     3:54:07
161   jason gradyan          M3034        23/32       28:26        5:07     2:39:36        3:25       38:29     3:55:01
162   Vicki Brumberg         F3539        17/22       31:30        2:27     2:02:28        1:42     1:16:56     3:55:01
163   chane kellerstrass     M2024          6/8       34:57        4:07     2:02:57        3:01     1:11:11     3:56:11
164   Jennifer Heeter        F3034         8/10       42:25        3:51     2:02:33        2:47     1:04:47     3:56:21
165   DEANNA SNYDER          F4044          5/8       32:12        3:37     1:57:55        2:31     1:20:12     3:56:26
166   Tim Sinnott            M3034        24/32       32:59        3:03     2:01:47        8:04     1:11:49     3:57:41
167   Willani Frost          M3034        25/32       36:43        5:24     2:10:03        1:41     1:04:14     3:58:04
168   thomas harris          M2529        11/19       26:24        4:22     2:01:48        2:57     1:22:39     3:58:08
169   Daniel Hayden          M2529        12/19       33:15        4:56     2:01:24        1:46     1:17:49     3:59:08
170   Genesis Layco          C0139         6/10       38:22        5:32     2:09:02        3:14     1:03:40     3:59:49
171   Gerald Norton          M4044        14/18       37:56        3:35     1:57:25        2:36     1:18:27     3:59:57
172   Taylor Seibold         M2529        13/19       27:02        4:41     2:00:01        4:29     1:25:07     4:01:18
173   clayton peterson       M3034        26/32       36:23        6:32     2:10:39        3:11     1:04:56     4:01:39
174   Joseph Romano          C0139         7/10       41:18        3:25     2:29:06        3:01       45:27     4:02:14
175   Michael Rollo          M2529        14/19       38:05        5:00     2:02:47        3:55     1:12:36     4:02:21
176   robert wickizer        M3034        27/32       30:48        4:40     2:20:12        3:06     1:04:01     4:02:45
177   Brad Ditsworth         M4549        15/16       28:21        3:31     2:06:18        3:13     1:21:50     4:03:10
178   Gian Brown             M4044        15/18       32:28        4:52     2:16:50        1:28     1:08:04     4:03:40
179   Guadalupe J. Galindo J C0139         8/10       52:17        5:01     1:57:27        2:34     1:06:36     4:03:53
180   Tim Baron              M2024          7/8       32:47        5:50     2:15:11        3:33     1:07:04     4:04:23
181   Brandon Barrow         M2529        15/19       34:01        4:25     2:05:43        1:17     1:19:21     4:04:45
182   Rory Schermerhorn      M3034        28/32       37:56        5:35     2:02:31        2:46     1:16:00     4:04:47
183   TRACEY YARUSH          F3539        18/22       39:55        4:28     2:10:12        2:20     1:07:57     4:04:50
184   Timothy Hastie         M3034        29/32       37:14        3:52     2:15:01        3:04     1:06:30     4:05:40
185   Christopher Lovett     M3539        22/25       42:18        3:59     2:07:08        2:04     1:12:26     4:07:52
186   Mindy Watson           F2529        11/14       45:39        4:21     2:09:35        2:22     1:06:01     4:07:57
187   Camthi Dao             F3034         9/10       41:00        2:43     2:10:35        1:24     1:14:50     4:10:29
188   Art FREDERICKS         M7099          1/2       41:05        4:35     2:00:55        3:41     1:20:23     4:10:38
189   Christine Watkins      F2529        12/14       33:41        5:18     2:18:39        4:37     1:10:12     4:12:25
190   sabri ozun             M4549        16/16       24:56        5:46     2:15:41        3:35     1:24:02     4:13:57
191   Charles Shapiro        M4044        16/18       30:42        3:59     2:06:07        3:05     1:30:45     4:14:36
192   Ryan Pester            M2529        16/19       32:52        3:59     2:15:11        2:43     1:20:26     4:15:09
193   Dustin Peterson        M2529        17/19       35:34        5:54     2:19:08        1:49     1:14:34     4:16:56
194   Mark Kaplan            M5559          4/5       37:40        4:21     2:11:52        3:05     1:20:01     4:16:58
195   lawrence cartmill      M4044        17/18       34:50        5:01     2:06:32        4:51     1:26:37     4:17:50
196   Deb Dunham             F4044          6/8       34:54        4:29     2:22:21        2:17     1:14:23     4:18:22
197   David Hood             M2529        18/19       53:37        5:32     2:11:34        3:21     1:05:00     4:19:02
198   Norbinn Rodrigo        M3034        30/32       49:38        4:27     2:03:26        2:40     1:19:12     4:19:21
199   Jason Bello            C0139         9/10       33:25        5:29     2:15:05        4:02     1:22:21     4:20:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
200   Lori Boland            F3539        19/22       36:06        2:42     2:20:14        1:51     1:20:30     4:21:22
201   Nephi Hirt             M2529        19/19       45:08        4:52     2:07:34        3:28     1:22:18     4:23:18
202   Lisa Zelazny           F3539        20/22       38:52        5:30     2:19:04        2:48     1:17:57     4:24:09
203   Dakota Day             M0119          3/3       30:42        4:49     2:29:36        2:17     1:17:02     4:24:24
204   sara Cartmill          A4097          1/1       33:40        5:08     2:12:24        3:07     1:30:43     4:25:00
205   Darlene Savage         F5054          2/2       44:48        5:36     2:19:59        3:06     1:12:00     4:25:27
206   Shannon Ruckauf        M3539        23/25       34:44        5:04     2:23:51        4:11     1:17:50     4:25:38
207   Drew Miller            M2024          8/8       52:17        2:51     2:21:52        1:27     1:08:29     4:26:54
208   doug hughes            M4044        18/18       37:36        5:13     2:13:15        3:28     1:27:39     4:27:10
209   THERESA RUSSELL        F4044          7/8       39:50        3:38     2:21:40        2:43     1:20:14     4:28:03
210   Chad Peterson          M3539        24/25       39:07        6:56     2:19:17        4:07     1:19:09     4:28:35
211   RIKA WYNDER            F3034        10/10       37:40        4:07     2:26:18        4:54     1:19:30     4:32:28
212   susan kashani          F2529        13/14       42:27        4:15     2:27:19        2:55     1:19:03     4:35:57
213   john dwyer             M5559          5/5       47:33        5:59     2:21:20        3:56     1:17:57     4:36:43
214   JOSE RAMIREZ           M6569          3/3       35:11        9:00     2:06:47        4:46     1:42:40     4:38:22
215   Jennifer Padilla       A0139          3/4       46:48        5:09     2:24:56        2:52     1:22:57     4:42:39
216   Tony Taylor            M7099          2/2       46:48        5:57     2:27:37        5:14     1:23:42     4:49:16
217   Carlos Alcantar        M5054        15/15       34:49        3:54     2:43:37        2:53     1:29:00     4:54:11
218   martha vlcek           F4549          8/9     1:08:14        6:54     2:18:09        4:26     1:18:52     4:56:34
219   Janell Rice            F4044          8/8       48:01        7:19     2:31:25        4:52     1:26:54     4:58:28
220   David deVilleneuve     C4097          1/2       38:00        7:55     2:32:13        6:35     1:35:35     5:00:16
221   Leslie Lao             F2529        14/14       46:04        4:21     2:29:54        2:57     1:45:09     5:08:24
222   Nancy Vega             A0139          4/4       48:45        5:34     2:36:22        4:40     1:47:51     5:23:10
223   Marv Limpin            F4549          9/9       47:39       12:22     2:33:45        7:31     1:55:47     5:37:01
224   Stephanie McMahn       F3539        21/22       41:49       10:40     3:11:27        4:33     1:34:56     5:43:24
225   mike dorn              C4097          2/2                    3:38     1:53:01        2:30     1:15:35            
226   Luigi Grullon          M3034        31/32       26:47        2:34     1:30:34        2:23                        
227   Ed Hoffman             M6064          1/2       48:19        5:17     2:35:21                                    
228   Jacelyn Yamashita      F3539        22/22       36:36        5:33     3:01:18                                    
229   Michael Harcarik       M3539        25/25       34:00        3:07                                                
230   Carl Hanson            M6064          2/2       44:30        5:38                                                
231   Jeffrey Schultz        M3034        32/32       50:25        6:42                                                
232   Howie Harmer           C0139        10/10                                                                        
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